
 

 

 
                      

   TABLE 57: Farm Fatalities by Type, Sex and Age Group, 2012 
                             

Type of 
     

Age Group 

Accident Male Female 
 

Total 
 

< 
15 

15-
29 

30-
44 

45-
59 60+ 

           Nontraffic Off-Road Vehicle 1 0 
 

1 
 

0 0 0 0 1 

Fall from One Level to Another 1 0 
 

1 
 

0 0 0 1 0 

Agricultural Machinery Contact 2 1 
 

3 
 

0 0 1 2 0 

Contact with other Machinery 1 0 
 

1 
 

0 0 1 0 0 

Natural Water 1 0 
 

1 
 

0 0 0 0 1 

Fall into Water 0 1 
 

1 
 

0 0 0 0 1 

Exposure to Melting Clothing 1 0 
 

1 
 

0 0 0 0 1 

Exposure to Unspecified Factor 1 0 
 

1 
 

0 0 1 0 0 

           Total 8 2 
 

10 
 

0 0 3 3 4 

           

           

           

           

            

Nebraska 2012 Vital Statistics Report




